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Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Is Public Bid Amount
1CR007 CROWDER CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY
6409 BROOKSHIRE BLVD
CHARLOTTE , NC 28216

Yes $3,068,800.50

1UN002 UNITED INFRASTRUCTURE
GROUP, INC

5562 PENDERGRASS BLVD.
GREAT FALLS , SC 29055

Yes $3,460,700.21

1TH001 TIC-THE INDUSTRIAL
COMPANY

3555 FARNAM ST.
OMAHA , NE 68131

Yes $3,570,222.33

1PA056 PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE,
INC.

3620 PELHAM ROAD
GREENVILLE , SC 29615

Yes $3,588,134.40

1RE006 REPUBLIC CONTRACTING
CORPORATION

869 PEPPER STREET
COLUMBIA , SC 29209

Yes $3,938,093.59

1SU018 SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY SO

7072 BUSINESS PARK BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE , FL 32256

Yes $4,061,510.30

010 - 1504700
Colleton

SC 641 Bridge over Willow
Swamp

1DE003 DELLINGER, INC. 2631 OLD CHARLOTTE HWY
MONROE , NC 28110

Yes $4,516,945.89

1SS001 S AND S CONSTRUCTION, INC.
OF AN

602 N. MCDUFFIE STREET
ANDERSON , SC 29621

Yes $2,768,992.50020 - 0484130
Anderson

S-736 INTERSECTION
IMPROVEMENT

1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION, A DIV.
OF RE

248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $3,733,105.78

1BA007 BANKS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

4902 BANCO ROAD
NORTH CHARLESTON , SC 29418

Yes $3,309,849.04030 - 1046540
Charleston

2018 Non-Interstate NHS
Program

1SA007 SANDERS BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION CO

1990 HARLEY STREET
N. CHARLESTON , SC 29406

Yes $3,665,865.06
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040 - 2189522
Florence

Rehab I-95 SB Bridge over SCL
RR

1OL002 OLYMPUS PAINTING
CONTRACTORS, IN

556 ANCLOTE ROAD
TARPON SPRINGS , FL 34689

Yes $624,680.66

1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION, A DIV.
OF RE

248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $10,950,459.81

1KI001 KING ASPHALT, INC. 2127 GREENVILLE HIGHWAY
LIBERTY , SC 29657

Yes $11,676,129.67

1FR001 F & R ASPHALT, INC. 128 REEVES LANE
EASLEY , SC 29641

Yes $12,252,570.68

050 - 2315180
Greenville

Shld Paving, FDP, Milling,
Resurfacing

1RO010 ROGERS GROUP, INC. 421 GREAT CIRCLE ROAD
NASHVILLE , TN 37228

Yes $12,509,973.21

1RO010 ROGERS GROUP, INC. 421 GREAT CIRCLE ROAD
NASHVILLE , TN 37228

Yes $4,745,560.42

1KI001 KING ASPHALT, INC. 2127 GREENVILLE HIGHWAY
LIBERTY , SC 29657

Yes $4,867,785.83

1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION, A DIV.
OF RE

248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $5,089,886.00

060 - 2315320
Greenville

2018 Primary Program
Resurfacing

1FR001 F & R ASPHALT, INC. 128 REEVES LANE
EASLEY , SC 29641

Yes $5,272,347.43
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1EX007 EXTREME CONCRETE CUTTING

OF GAFF
115 MADISON AVENUE
GAFFNEY , SC 29340

Yes $713,766.70

1PA056 PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE,
INC.

3620 PELHAM ROAD
GREENVILLE , SC 29615

Yes $718,578.80

1LE006 LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
OF THE

633 EAGLETON DOWNS DRIVE
PINEVILLE , NC 28134

Yes $1,037,148.70

1DA002 DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 280 MOORESVILLE ROAD
MOORESVILLE , NC 28115

Yes $1,146,200.50

070 - 2325410
Greenville

SC 20 over NSRR & CSX

1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION, A DIV.
OF RE

248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $1,411,002.35

1TH013 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATIO

6125 TYVOLA CENTRE DRIVE
CHARLOTTE , NC 28217

Yes $3,871,552.52080 - 2712070
Jasper

2017 NHS FA in Jasper Cty

1AP003 PREFERRED MATERIALS, INC. 47 TELFAIR PLACE
SAVANNAH , GA 31415

Yes $4,228,623.01

1TH013 THE LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATIO

6125 TYVOLA CENTRE DRIVE
CHARLOTTE , NC 28217

Yes $1,363,018.68090 - 3847080
Orangeburg

2017 State Funded Primary
Program

1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION, A DIV.
OF RE

248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $1,566,314.58
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1SL002 SLOAN CONSTRUCTION, A DIV.

OF RE
248 PLEMMONS ROAD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $2,483,535.74

1PA056 PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE,
INC.

3620 PELHAM ROAD
GREENVILLE , SC 29615

Yes $2,483,728.93

1EX007 EXTREME CONCRETE CUTTING
OF GAFF

115 MADISON AVENUE
GAFFNEY , SC 29340

Yes $2,524,192.21

1DA002 DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 280 MOORESVILLE ROAD
MOORESVILLE , NC 28115

Yes $2,691,547.55

1EA001 EAGLE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

1497 WHITENER ROAD
NEWBERRY , SC 29108

Yes $2,858,267.90

100 - 4285750
Spartanburg

S-1557 Crescent Ave Bridge

1NH001 NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC 1121 BREVARD ROAD
ASHEVILLE , NC 28806

Yes $2,967,085.11

1LY003 LYNCHES RIVER
CONTRACTING, INC.

1104 W. MCGREGOR ST
PAGELAND , SC 29728

Yes $2,332,582.36

1CR001 C. R. JACKSON, INC. 100 INDEPENDENCE BLVD.
COLUMBIA , SC 29210

Yes $2,407,873.47

110 - 4325810
Sumter

2018 Non-Interstate NHS
Program

1PA005 PALMETTO CORP. OF CONWAY 3873 HWY. 701 NORTH
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $2,486,460.22

1LY003 LYNCHES RIVER
CONTRACTING, INC.

1104 W. MCGREGOR ST
PAGELAND , SC 29728

Yes $1,109,250.76

1CR001 C. R. JACKSON, INC. 100 INDEPENDENCE BLVD.
COLUMBIA , SC 29210

Yes $1,182,255.54

120 - 4346800
Sumter

2018 Non-Interstate NHS Pres

1PA005 PALMETTO CORP. OF CONWAY 3873 HWY. 701 NORTH
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $1,185,287.90
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1SA015 SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY
2111 HIGHWAY 72-221 EAST
GREENWOOD , SC 29649

Yes $4,984,164.57130 - 5225790
Abbeville
Edgefield
McCormick

Shld paving, FDP,Milling,
Resurfacing

1RE005 REEVES CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

250 PLEMMONS RD
DUNCAN , SC 29334

Yes $5,542,851.65

140 - 5226070
Newberry
Saluda

Sldr Paving, FDP, Milling,
Resurfacing

1SA015 SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

2111 HIGHWAY 72-221 EAST
GREENWOOD , SC 29649

Yes $4,990,190.36

1PA005 PALMETTO CORP. OF CONWAY 3873 HWY. 701 NORTH
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $11,488,641.16

1CR001 C. R. JACKSON, INC. 100 INDEPENDENCE BLVD.
COLUMBIA , SC 29210

Yes $12,203,732.38

1SO006 SOUTHERN ASPHALT, INC. 3370 MT. PISGAH CEMETERY ROAD
CONWAY , SC 29526

Yes $12,235,228.60

150 - 5546210
Florence
Williamsburg

2018 Primary and Secondary
Program

1LY003 LYNCHES RIVER
CONTRACTING, INC.

1104 W. MCGREGOR ST
PAGELAND , SC 29728

Yes $13,862,794.62

(48 Apparent Bids)
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